



[Formerly known as Mafatlal Finance Company Limited]

Date: 17th February 2020

To.

The Manager (Listing),

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500262

To.

The Manager (Listing),

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited,

"Exchange Plaza",

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: MAFATLAFIN

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub:- Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u>
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby intimate the details regarding the loss of Share Certificate by the shareholder and issue of Duplicate Certificate.

Also, please find enclosed the copy of request made by the shareholder for the same for your reference.

For Hybrid Financial Services Limited (Formerly known as Mafatlal Finance Company Limited)

K. Chandramouli

Whole-time Director &

**Company Secretary** 



## Hybrid Financial Services Limited

[Formerly known as Mafatlal Finance Company Limited]

Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name	Folio No.	Old Certificate No.	New Certificate No.		100	Dist No To	Quantity
SWARNA M	0036472	11065	37227	1013513	3	1013587	75

For Hybrid Financial Services Limited (Formerly known as Mafatlal Finance Company Limited)

K. Chandramouli

Whole-time Director &

**Company Secretary**